Bellekler

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

Uriin

KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz
LEVEL

HLV-PC10600D3-4G HI-

HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-

HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-

HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-

HLV-PC17066D4-4G HI-

DDR4 3200MHz CL22 HLV-PC25600D4-8G HI-

LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz
LEVEL 1x8G

KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz
LEVEL

HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-

HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-

HLV-PC17066D4-8G HI-

HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI-

HLV-PC10600D3-8G HI-

DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV-

PC38400D5-8G

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

10,00

10,00

10,62

10,75

10,75

14,87

14,87

14,87

14,87

15,50

15,50

25,63

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-8G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-
B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

Transcend 8GB(1x8GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALG-8G)

Hilevel

Hilevel

Transcend

5+

10+

0

27,13 USD

29,63 USD

24,00 USD



